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Description

199412220003
72101

12/22/1994
12:20:57

MDH
ELECTRIC INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

MDH
ELECTRIC INC

199412220003
72101

12/22/1994
12:20:57

MDH
ELECTRIC INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

MDH
ELECTRIC INC

199409130002
81011

09/13/1994
01:51:50

CLERK CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

MINUTES OF
MEETING

OLIVER, PAM 11 54 Book:11 Pg:54

199409130002
81011

09/13/1994
01:51:50

OLIVER PAM MINUTES OF
MEETING

11 54 Book:11 Pg:54


