Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type= Fictitious Names;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199412220003 72101		MDH ELECTRIC INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	MDH ELECTRIC INC						
199412220003 72101	12/22/1994 12:20:57	MDH ELECTRIC INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	MDH ELECTRIC INC						
199409130002 81011	01:51:50	CLERK CITY OF COLUMBIANA		MINUTES OF MEETING	OLIVER, PAM			11	54		Book:11 Pg:54
199409130002 81011	09/13/1994 01:51:50	OLIVER PAM		MINUTES OF MEETING				11	54		Book:11 Pg:54